DRINKS

THE

DIAL




COCKTAILS

THE DIAL SPRITZ
Luxardo Aperitivo & Eager cranberry juice topped with prosecco & a dash of soda £11.95

LEMON SHERBET MARGARITA

Luxardo Limoncello & Rooster Rojo blanco tequila shaken with sugar & lemon juice, served short over crushed

ice with lemon sorbet & a salted rim £11.95
SMOKY COKEY

Eminente /yr rum shaken with cherry brandy, caramel syrup, fresh lemon juice & smoked water, topped with cola £12.95
TUTTI FRUTTI

Stoli raspberry vodka, strawberry & raspberry shaken with Eager cranberry, orange & pineapple juice,

topped with a splash of lemonade £11.95

CARELESS WHISPER
Whispering Angel Rosé blended with Eager cranberry juice, strawberry, Stoli raspberry, strawberry liqueur & sugar £17.95

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Rooster Rojo blanco tequila, gin, Flor de cafia 4yr rum, vodka & friple sec shaken with sugar and fresh lime juice,

with a splash of cola £13.95

RASPBERRY TIPPLE

Gin, raspberry & lemon juice all shaken with Eager cranberry juice £11.95
Tinir ' e
e aLe MOJITO
'_§ IDEAL ot _ _ Fresh lime muddled with mint, stirred with Flor de cafia 4yr rum, sugar & crushed ice, topped with a splash of soda
gi: - (We also do flavoured Moijitos! Please ask for flavours) £11.50

WILD APPLE TWIST
Wild Turkey 81 bourbon, Hennessy VS & Eager apple juice shaken with apple & cinnamon syrup £12.95

SLUSH HUPPIE
Flor de cafia 12yr rum & vodka blended with Eager pineapple juice, lime juice , passion fruit & mango syrup £12.50

OUR MIXOLOGISTS TAKE COCKTAIL REQUESTS!



COCKTAILS

A LITTLE BIT NUTTY

Luxardo amaretto, coffee liqueur & Chambord shaken with hazelnut syrup & milk

£11.95

THE DIAL MARGARITA

Rooster Rojo Blanco tequila shaken with fresh lime, triple sec & sugar served with a salted rim

£11.95

THE DIAL NEGRONI

Campari, sweet vermouth & gin sfirred until chilled, served over ice

£11.95

SINGAPORE SLING
Gin, cherry brandy, Angostura bitters & fresh lime juice shaken with Eager pineapple juice, finished with
a dash of grenadine

£11.95

WOMAN IN RED
Stoli raspberry vodka, Campari, watermelon & Luxardo Sour Cherry gin blended with Eager apple & cranberry juice

THE MACALLAN MASH UP

The Macallan 12 double cask shaken with fresh lemon, raspberry, Eager cloudy apple juice, elderflower cordial & sugar

BELVEDERE INFUSION SPRITZ
Muddled blackberries shaken with Blackberry & Lemongrass Belvedere Organic Infusion vodka, elderflower cordial,
blackberry syrup & lemon, topped with a splash of soda

£12.95

£19.95

£14.95

STOLI POP!
Stoli raspberry vodka shaken with bubble gum syrup & Eager cranberry & apple juice

GIN BRAMBLE

Cross Keys blackcurrant gin & fresh lemon juice shaken with sugar, finished with blackberry syrup

£12.50

£11.95

CHERRY DAIQUIRI

Flor de cafia 4yr rum shaken with cherry, fresh lime juice & sugar (We also do a strawberry & classic Daiquiri)

OUR MIXOLOGISTS TAKE COCKTAIL REQUESTS!

£11.95

COCKTAILS

GRAND PASSION FRUIT SPRITZ

Belvedere vodka, gin & friple sec shaken with passion fruit & lemon juice, topped with chilled Mogt

MANGO TANGO

Bayou spiced rum, Eager cloudy apple juice & lemon juice shaken with mango syrup

LONG SMOKED PINEAPPLE MARGARITA

Rooster Rojo smoked pineapple tequila shaken with Eager pineapple juice, fresh lime, sugar & blue curacao

SWEET TART

Luxardo amaretfo shaken with Stoli Elit vodka, fresh lime & Chambord, topped with lemonade

TROPICAL CARGO CRUSH
Cargo banana rum shaken with vanilla & banana syrup, lemon juice, Eager pineapple & orange juice,
topped with lemonade

MUDSLIDE

Chocolate liqueur, Kahlua & Baileys shaken with ice cold milk & cream

MISS KNIGHTSBRIDGE

Strawberry, triple sec, Luxardo amaretto & strawberry liqueur all shaken with fresh cream

RISE N SHINE
Glenmorangie 12yr mixed with peach liqueur, English breakfast tea, sugar, fresh lemon juice all topped with
a dash of lemonade

ZESTY CAPO SPRITZ
Vecchio Amaro Del Capo shaken with fresh lemon juice, Eager orange juice & citrus gin, topped with
a dash of soda & grenadine

£18.95

£11.50

£12.95

£13.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£14.95

£11.95

AMARETTO SOUR

Luxardo amaretto shaken with sugar & fresh lemon juice

OUR MIXOLOGISTS TAKE COCKTAIL REQUESTS!

£11.50



COCKTAILS

SIPPED THROUGH THE NET

Brugal 1888 shaken with Eager pineapple & orange juice, passion fruit, mango & coconut £13.95
WHISKY SOUR
Wild Turkey 81 bourbon shaken with Angostura bitters, sugar & fresh lemon juice served over crushed ice £11.95

ITALIA CITRUS SPRITZ

Luxardo limoncello & vodka shaken with sugar, lemon & lime juice, topped with a splash of prosecco £11.95

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Stoli vanilla vodka, Passoa & passion fruit syrup shaken with Eager pineapple & orange juice.
Served with a shot of prosecco £11.95

HIGHLAND FLING
Highland Park 12yr & Courvoisier VSOP shaken with Chambord, Eager cloudy apple juice finished with mure syrup £16.95

THE DIAL PINA COLADA

Flor de cafia 4yr rum & Kalani coconut rum shaken with pineapple juice, vanilla and fresh cream £12.95

ESPRESSO MARTINI

£ e Belvedere vodka & coffee liqueur shaken with sugar & fresh espresso £13.95
S SR -

SARTI SPRITZ

Sarti Rosa & prosecco topped with a dash of soda £11.95

DRAUGHT BOTTLES

HALF PINT PINT ABV

MADRI BLACK SHEEP BITTER AMBER ALE (UK) 4.4% £5.95
K T2A Fo A s DAURA DAM GLUTEN FREE LAGER/PILSNER (SPAIN) 5.4% £5.75
ALPACALYPSE REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES CIDER (SWEDEN) 347 £6.75
SESSION! IPA (UK) 4.3% £3.40 £6.80

ASPALL CYDER (uk) 55%  £6.95
BLUE MOON
BELGIAN-STYLE WHEAT BEER (USA) 5.4% £3.45 £6.90
SHANDON LUCKY SAINT ALCOHOL FREE LAGER (GERMANY) 05%  £5.50

STOUT (IRELAND) 4.3% £3.45 £6.90 STAROPRAMEN ALCOHOL FREE LAGER (CZECHREPUBLIC)  00%  £5.50




GIN

CROSS KEYS BLACKCURRANT (LATVIA)
HENDRICK'S (SCOTLAND)

JJ WHITLEY LONDON DRY (uk)
JJ WHITLEY PINK (uUK)

LUXARDO SOUR CHERRY (TALY)
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA (uk)
TANQUERAY N TEN (uk)

TANQUERAY ALCOHOL FREE (uk)
TARQUIN’S RHUBARB & RASPBERRY (UK)
WHITLEY NEILL FLAVOURS (uk)

(PLEASE ASK FOR FLAVOURS)

RUM

BAYOU SPICED (usa)

ABV
38%
41.4%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
41.3%
47.3%
0%
38%
41.3%

ABV

40%

BRUGAL 1888 (DOMINICAN REPUBLIC)
CARGO CULT BANANA SPICED (AUSTRALIA)
EMINENTE RESERVA (CUBA|

FLOR DE CANA 4YR WHITE (NICARAGUA)
FLOR DE CANA 12YR [NICARAGUA)

KALANI COCONUT RUM LIQUEUR (MEXICO)
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED (CARIBBEAN)

KRAKEN BLACK CHERRY & VANILLA (CARIBBEAN)

TWIN FIN PINEAPPLE & GRAPEFRUIT (uk)

COGNAC

COURVOISIER VS (FRANCE)

40%
38%
41.4%
40%
40%
30%
40%
40%
38%

40%

COURVOISIER VSOP (FRANCE)

40%

HENNESSY VS (FRANCE)

40%

HENNESSY XO (FRANCE)

40%

TEQUILA

BANDERO XO CAFE (MEXICO)

ABV

35%

MADRE MEZCAL ENSAMBLE (MEXICO)
ROOSTER ROJO BLANCO (MEXICO)

ROOSTER ROJO SMOKED PINEAPPLE (MEXICO)
ROOSTER ROJO MEZCAL (MEXICO)

45%
38%
38%
43%

£5.95
£5.75
£5.95
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£5.95
£5.25
£6.25
£5.75

25ML
£5.95
£6.95
£5.95
£9.25
£5.95
£7.25
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.75

25ML
£7.95
£8.95
£7.95
£19.95

25ML
£5.95
£9.95
£5.95
£5.95
£7.95

VODKA

ABV

25ML

BELVEDERE (POLAND) 40%  £6.95
BELVEDERE ORGANIC INFUSIONS
BLACKBERRY & LEMONGRASS (POLAND) 40%  £6.95
STOLICHNAYA ELIT (LATVIA) 40% £7.25
STOLICHNAYA FLAVOURS
(PLEASE ASK FOR FLAVOURS) (LATVIA) 375%  £5.95
STOLICHNAYA PREMIUM (LATVIA) 40%  £5.95
WHISKY

ABV 25ML
GLENMORANGIE 12YR (SCOTLAND) 40%  £7.25
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR (SCOTLAND) 40%  £7.50
HIGHLAND PARK 18YR (SCOTLAND) .o 43%  £15.00
JAMESON (IRELAND) 40%  £5.95
LAPHROAIG 10YR (SCOTLAND) 48% £7.25
WILD TURKEY 81 (usaA| 405%  £6.75
WILD TURKEY 101 (usa) 505%  £7.50
THE MACALLAN RANGE
THE MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK (SCOTLAND) 40%  £13.00
THE MACALLAN 15 DOUBLE CASK (SCOTLAND) 43%  £16.00
THE MACALLAN 18 DOUBLE CASK (SCOTLAND) 43%  £39.00
OTHER

ABV
APEROL (ITALY) 1% £595
ARCHERS (uk) 18%  £595
BAILEYS (IRELAND) 17%  £5.95
CAMPARI (ITALY) 25%  £5.95
COINTREAU (FRANCE) 40%  £5.95
LA FEE PARISIENNE ABSINTH (FrRANCE) 68% £13.50
LUXARDO AMARETTO (ITALY) 24%  £5.95
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO (iALY) 27%  £5.95
LUXARDO SAMBUCA (iTALY) 38%  £5.95
MARTINI BIANCO/EXTRA DRY/ROSSO (ITALY) 15%  £5.50
SARTI ROSA (iTALY) 14%  £5.95
VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO (iTALY) 35%  £595
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MOCKTAILS

DIZZY WATERMELON

Eager cranberry & apple juice, fresh watermelon

VIRGIN CHERRY DAQ

Cherry purée, shaken with lime, Eager cranberry juice

& watermelon syrup all blended with ice £6.25 & grenadine. (We also do a Virgin Strawberry Dag) £5.75
STRAWBERRY & CRANBERRY SMASH CHOCA MOCHA

STrowberr\/, |ime, mint & grenodine mixed with Fresh espresso shaken with mi\k, voniHo, chocolate syrup

Eager cranberry juice £6.25 & topped with whipped cream £6.50
ELDERFLOWER ICED TEA APPLE & RASPBERRY SMASH

Elderflower cordial mixed with chilled English Breakfast Fresh raspberries muddled with lime, mint, sugar

tea, mint, lemon & sugar, topped with soda £5.75 & Eager apple juice £6.25
PASSIONATE PUNCH CRODINO

Eager orange juice & passion fruit syrup shaken with The Italian non-alcoholic aperitivo.

atouch of lemon & served over crushed ice £6.25 Served over ice with a wedge of orange £5.75

SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI/DIET PEPSI/PEPSI MAX/R WHITES LEMONADE £3.50

HOT DRINKS

WE USE FRESHLY GROUND COFFEE BEANS FOR ALL OUR COFFEES.
ALL COFFEES AVAILABLE AS DECAF, PLEASE ASK FOR AVAILABLE

LONDON ESSENCE TONIC Goleo 7 5m w174
LONDON ESSENCE GINGER ALE £3.35
LONDON ESSENCE GINGER BEER £3.35  FLATWHITE £4.50

MACALLAN |

£3.85 AMERICANO kec £3.30 16 £3.95 e e | SCOTCH WHISKY

LONDON ESSENCE ORANGE & ELDERFLOWERTONIC ~ £3.35  ESPRESSO
STILL & SPARKLING WATER 3301

rec £3.301rc £3.95 ;
HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT

HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT
SCOTCH WHISKY

STILL & SPARKLING WATER 750ML £5.50 MACCHIATO ee £3.40 16 £4.10
BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE £3.95 CAPPUCCINO reG £3.60 k6 £4.30 ;L% k ; 15
BOTTLEGREEN SPARKLING APPLE £375  |ATTE e £4.10 16 £4.60 oo ' E.;L
BOTTLEGREEN RASPBERRY LEMONADE £3.75 MOCHACCINO kec £4.30 e £4.80 DOUBLE CASK BEORE S
EAGER JUICE SMOOTH ORANGE/CRANBERRY/ CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE e
CLOUDY APPLE/PINEAPPLE £3.50 o | , st
BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL MIXED WITH SODA  g395 | PPed ¥ihwhipped cream, marshmallows, @ dusiing of

chocolate & a flake £4.95
BELVOIR RASPBERRY AND LEMON CORDIAL
MIXED WITH SODA £3.95 ADD A SYRUP £0.70
RED BULL £4.25 Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Almond, Cinnamon, or Chocolate

TWININGS ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

(AVAILABLE AS DECAF) £2.90

TWININGS EARL GREY £3.25

TWININGS PEPPERMINT £3.25

TWININGS GREEN £3.25




