# DRINKS





## COCKTAILS

Luxardo Aperitivo & Eager cranberry juice topped with prosecco & a dash of soda	£11.95
LEMON SHERBET MARGARITA	
Luxardo Limoncello & Rooster Rojo blanco tequila shaken with sugar & lemon juice, served short over crushed	011.07
ice with lemon sorbet & a salted rim	£11.95
SMOKY COKEY	
Eminente 7yr rum shaken with cherry brandy, caramel syrup, fresh lemon juice & smoked water, topped with cola	£12.95
TUTTI FRUTTI	
Stoli raspberry vodka, strawberry & raspberry shaken with Eager cranberry, orange & pineapple juice,	
topped with a splash of lemonade	£11.95
CARELESS WHISPER	
Whispering Angel Rosé blended with Eager cranberry juice, strawberry, Stoli raspberry, strawberry liqueur & sugar	£17.95
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA  Rooster Rojo blanco tequila, gin, Flor de caña 4yr rum, vodka & triple sec shaken with sugar and fresh lime juice,	
	£13.95
Rooster Rojo blanco tequila, gin, Flor de caña 4yr rum, vodka & triple sec shaken with sugar and fresh lime juice,	£13.95
Rooster Rojo blanco tequila, gin, Flor de caña 4yr rum, vodka & triple sec shaken with sugar and fresh lime juice, with a splash of cola	
Rooster Rojo blanco tequila, gin, Flor de caña 4yr rum, vodka & triple sec shaken with sugar and fresh lime juice, with a splash of cola  RASPBERRY TIPPLE	
Rooster Rojo blanco tequila, gin, Flor de caña 4yr rum, vodka & triple sec shaken with sugar and fresh lime juice, with a splash of cola  RASPBERRY TIPPLE  Gin, raspberry & lemon juice all shaken with Eager cranberry juice  MOJITO	
Rooster Rojo blanco tequila, gin, Flor de caña 4yr rum, vodka & triple sec shaken with sugar and fresh lime juice, with a splash of cola  RASPBERRY TIPPLE  Gin, raspberry & lemon juice all shaken with Eager cranberry juice	£11.95
Rooster Rojo blanco tequila, gin, Flor de caña 4yr rum, vodka & triple sec shaken with sugar and fresh lime juice, with a splash of cola  RASPBERRY TIPPLE Gin, raspberry & lemon juice all shaken with Eager cranberry juice  MOJITO Fresh lime muddled with mint, stirred with Flor de caña 4yr rum, sugar & crushed ice, topped with a splash of soda	£13.95 £11.95
Rooster Rojo blanco tequila, gin, Flor de caña 4yr rum, vodka & triple sec shaken with sugar and fresh lime juice, with a splash of cola  RASPBERRY TIPPLE Gin, raspberry & lemon juice all shaken with Eager cranberry juice  MOJITO Fresh lime muddled with mint, stirred with Flor de caña 4yr rum, sugar & crushed ice, topped with a splash of soda (We also do flavoured Mojitos! Please ask for flavours)	£11.95
Rooster Rojo blanco tequila, gin, Flor de caña 4yr rum, vodka & triple sec shaken with sugar and fresh lime juice, with a splash of cola  RASPBERRY TIPPLE Gin, raspberry & lemon juice all shaken with Eager cranberry juice  MOJITO Fresh lime muddled with mint, stirred with Flor de caña 4yr rum, sugar & crushed ice, topped with a splash of soda (We also do flavoured Mojitos! Please ask for flavours)  WILD APPLE TWIST	£11.95

#### OUR MIXOLOGISTS TAKE COCKTAIL REQUESTS!

### COCKTAILS

A LITTLE BIT NUTTY  Luxardo amaretto, coffee liqueur & Chambord shaken with hazelnut syrup & milk	£11.95	*
THE DIAL MARGARITA  Rooster Rojo Blanco tequila shaken with fresh lime, triple sec & sugar served with a salted rim	£11.95	Y
THE DIAL NEGRONI Campari, sweet vermouth & gin stirred until chilled, served over ice	£11.95	
SINGAPORE SLING Gin, cherry brandy, Angostura bitters & fresh lime juice shaken with Eager pineapple juice, finished with a dash of grenadine	£11.95	
WOMAN IN RED Stoli raspberry vodka, Campari, watermelon & Luxardo Sour Cherry gin blended with Eager apple & cranberry juice	£12.95	
THE MACALLAN MASH UP The Macallan 12 double cask shaken with fresh lemon, raspberry, Eager cloudy apple juice, elderflower cordial & sugar	£19.95	
BELVEDERE INFUSION SPRITZ  Muddled blackberries shaken with Blackberry & Lemongrass Belvedere Organic Infusion vodka, elderflower cordial, blackberry syrup & lemon, topped with a splash of soda	£14.95	
STOLI POP! Stoli raspberry vodka shaken with bubble gum syrup & Eager cranberry & apple juice	£12.50	
GIN BRAMBLE Cross Keys blackcurrant gin & fresh lemon juice shaken with sugar, finished with blackberry syrup	£11.95	
CHERRY DAIQUIRI Flor de caña 4yr rum shaken with cherry, fresh lime juice & sugar (We also do a strawberry & classic Daiquiri)	£11.95	Ť

#### OUR MIXOLOGISTS TAKE COCKTAIL REQUESTS!

### COCKTAILS

GRAND PASSION FRUIT SPRITZ  Belvedere vodka, gin & triple sec shaken with passion fruit & lemon juice, topped with chilled Moët	£18.95	
MANGO TANGO Bayou spiced rum, Eager cloudy apple juice & lemon juice shaken with mango syrup	£11.50	
LONG SMOKED PINEAPPLE MARGARITA  Rooster Rojo smoked pineapple tequila shaken with Eager pineapple juice, fresh lime, sugar & blue curacao	£12.95	
SWEET TART Luxardo amaretto shaken with Stoli Elit vodka, fresh lime & Chambord, topped with lemonade	£13.95	
TROPICAL CARGO CRUSH  Cargo banana rum shaken with vanilla & banana syrup, lemon juice, Eager pineapple & orange juice, topped with lemonade	£11.95	
MUDSLIDE Chocolate liqueur, Kahlua & Baileys shaken with ice cold milk & cream	£11.95	
MISS KNIGHTSBRIDGE Strawberry, triple sec, Luxardo amaretto & strawberry liqueur all shaken with fresh cream	£11.95	Y
RISE N SHINE Glenmorangie 12yr mixed with peach liqueur, English breakfast tea, sugar, fresh lemon juice all topped with a dash of lemonade	£14.95	
ZESTY CAPO SPRITZ  Vecchio Amaro Del Capo shaken with fresh lemon juice, Eager orange juice & citrus gin, topped with a dash of soda & grenadine	£11.95	7
AMARETTO SOUR Luxardo amaretto shaken with sugar & fresh lemon juice	£11.50	

#### OUR MIXOLOGISTS TAKE COCKTAIL REQUESTS!



## COCKTAILS

Brugal 1888 shaken with Eager pineapple & orange juice, passion fruit, mango & coconut	£13.95
WHISKY SOUR	
Wild Turkey 81 bourbon shaken with Angostura bitters, sugar & fresh lemon juice served over crushed ice	£11.95
ITALIA CITRUS SPRITZ	
Luxardo limoncello & vodka shaken with sugar, lemon & lime juice, topped with a splash of prosecco	£11.95
PORNSTAR MARTINI	
Stoli vanilla vodka, Passoa & passion fruit syrup shaken with Eager pineapple & orange juice.	
Served with a shot of prosecco	£11.95
HIGHLAND FLING	
Highland Park 12yr & Courvoisier VSOP shaken with Chambord, Eager cloudy apple juice finished with mure syrup	£16.95
THE DIAL PINA COLADA	
Flor de caña 4yr rum & Kalani coconut rum shaken with pineapple juice, vanilla and fresh cream	£12.95
ESPRESSO MARTINI	
Belvedere vodka & coffee liqueur shaken with sugar & fresh espresso	£13.95
SARTI SPRITZ	
Sarti Rosa & prosecco topped with a dash of soda	£11.95

DRAUGHI	ABV	HALF PINT	PINT
MADRI LAGER (SPAIN)	4.6%	£3.20	£6.40
ALPACALYPSE SESSION IPA (UK)	4.3%	£3.40	£6.80
BLUE MOON BELGIAN-STYLE WHEAT BEER (USA)	5.4%	£3.45	£6.90
SHANDON STOUT (IRELAND)	4.3%	£3.45	£6.90

BOTTLES		
BLACK SHEEP BITTER AMBER ALE (UK)	ABV 4 4%	£5.9
DAURA DAM GLUTEN FREE LAGER/PILSNER (SPAIN)	5.4%	£5.7
REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES CIDER (SWEDEN)	3.4%	£6.7
ASPALL CYDER (UK)	5.5%	£6.9
LUCKY SAINT ALCOHOL FREE LAGER (GERMANY)	0.5%	£5.5
STAROPRAMEN ALCOHOL FREE LAGER (CZECH REPUBLIC)	0.0%	£5.5

## GIN

	7.51	201112
CROSS KEYS BLACKCURRANT (LATVIA)	38%	£5.95
HENDRICK'S (SCOTLAND)	41.4%	£5.75
JJ WHITLEY LONDON DRY (UK)	37.5%	£5.95
JJ WHITLEY PINK (UK)	37.5%	£6.25
LUXARDO SOUR CHERRY (ITALY)	37.5%	£6.25
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA (UK)	41.3%	£6.25
TANQUERAY N TEN (UK)	47.3%	£5.95
TANQUERAY ALCOHOL FREE (UK)	0%	£5.25
TARQUIN'S RHUBARB & RASPBERRY (UK)	38%	£6.25
WHITLEY NEILL FLAVOURS (UK) (PLEASE ASK FOR FLAVOURS)	41.3%	£5.75

### RUM

	ABV	25ML
BAYOU SPICED (USA)	40%	£5.95
BRUGAL 1888 (DOMINICAN REPUBLIC)	40%	£6.95
CARGO CULT BANANA SPICED (AUSTRALIA)	38%	£5.95
EMINENTE RESERVA (CUBA)	41.4%	£9.25
FLOR DE CAÑA 4YR WHITE (NICARAGUA)	40%	£5.95
FLOR DE CAÑA 12YR (NICARAGUA)	40%	£7.25
KALANI COCONUT RUM LIQUEUR (MEXICO)	30%	£5.95
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED (CARIBBEAN)	40%	£5.95
KRAKEN BLACK CHERRY & VANILLA (CARIBBEAN)	40%	£5.95
TWIN FIN PINEAPPLE & GRAPEFRUIT (UK)	38%	£5.75

## COGNAC

COURVOISIER VS (FRANCE)	40%	£7.95
COURVOISIER VSOP (FRANCE)	40%	£8.95
HENNESSY VS (FRANCE)	40%	£7.95
HENNESSY XO (FRANCE)	40%	£19.95

## TEQUILA

	ABV	25ML
BANDERO XO CAFÉ (MEXICO)	35%	£5.95
MADRE MEZCAL ENSAMBLE (MEXICO)	45%	£9.95
ROOSTER ROJO BLANCO (MEXICO)	38%	£5.95
ROOSTER ROJO SMOKED PINEAPPLE (MEXICO)	38%	£5.95
ROOSTER ROJO MEZCAL (MEXICO)	43%	£7.95

## VODKA

	ABV	25ML
BELVEDERE (POLAND)	40%	£6.95
BELVEDERE ORGANIC INFUSIONS		
BLACKBERRY & LEMONGRASS (POLAND)	40%	£6.95
STOLICHNAYA ELIT (LATVIA)	40%	£7.25
STOLICHNAYA FLAVOURS		
(PLEASE ASK FOR FLAVOURS) (LATVIA)	37.5%	£5.95
STOLICHNAYA PREMIUM (LATVIA)	40%	£5.95

## WHISKY

GLENMORANGIE 12YR (SCOTLAND)	40%	£7.25
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR (SCOTLAND)	40%	£7.50
HIGHLAND PARK 18YR (SCOTLAND)	43%	£15.00
JAMESON (IRELAND)	40%	£5.95
LAPHROAIG 10YR (SCOTLAND)	48%	£7.25
WILD TURKEY 81 (USA)	40.5%	£6.75
WILD TURKEY 101 (USA)	50.5%	£7.50

#### THE MACALLAN RANGE

THE MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK (SCOTLAND)	40%	£13.00	
THE MACALLAN 15 DOUBLE CASK (SCOTLAND)	43%	£16.00	
THE MACALLAN 18 DOUBLE CASK (SCOTLAND)	43%	£39.00	

## OTHER

	ABV	
APEROL (ITALY)	11%	£5.95
ARCHERS (UK)	18%	£5.95
BAILEYS (IRELAND)	17%	£5.95
CAMPARI (ITALY)	25%	£5.95
COINTREAU (FRANCE)	40%	£5.95
LA FÉE PARISIENNE ABSINTH (FRANCE)	68%	£13.50
LUXARDO AMARETTO (ITALY)	24%	£5.95
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO (ITALY)	27%	£5.95
LUXARDO SAMBUCA (ITALY)	38%	£5.95
MARTINI BIANCO/EXTRA DRY/ROSSO (ITALY)	15%	£5.50
SARTI ROSA (ITALY)	14%	£5.95
VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO (ITALY)	35%	£5.95



#### MOCKTAILS

DIZZY WATERMELON	
Eager cranberry & apple juice, fresh watermelon	
& watermelon syrup all blended with ice	£6.25
STRAWBERRY & CRANBERRY SMASH	

## Strawberry, lime, mint & grenadine mixed with Eager cranberry juice £6.25

# ELDERFLOWER ICED TEA Elderflower cordial mixed with chilled English Breakfast tea, mint, lemon & sugar, topped with soda £5.75

PASSIONATE PUNCH	
Eager orange juice & passion fruit syrup shaken with	
a touch of lemon & served over crushed ice	£6.25

### SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI/DIET PEPSI/PEPSI MAX/R WHITES LEMONADE	£3.50
LONDON ESSENCE TONIC	£3.35
LONDON ESSENCE GINGER ALE	£3.35
LONDON ESSENCE GINGER BEER	£3.35
LONDON ESSENCE ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER TONIC	£3.35
STILL & SPARKLING WATER 330ML	£3.85
STILL & SPARKLING WATER 750ML	£5.50
BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE	£3.95
BOTTLEGREEN SPARKLING APPLE	£3.75
BOTTLEGREEN RASPBERRY LEMONADE	£3.75
EAGER JUICE SMOOTH ORANGE/CRANBERRY/	
CLOUDY APPLE/PINEAPPLE	£3.50
BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL MIXED WITH SODA	£3.95
BELVOIR RASPBERRY AND LEMON CORDIAL	
MIXED WITH SODA	£3.95
RED BULL	£4.25

#### VIRGIN CHERRY DAQ

Cherry purée, shaken with lime, Eager cranberry juice	
& grenadine. (We also do a Virgin Strawberry Daq)	£5.75

CHOCA MOCHA	
Fresh espresso shaken with milk, vanilla, chocolate syrup	
& topped with whipped cream	£6.50

APPLE & RASPBERRY SMASH	
Fresh raspberries muddled with lime, mint, sugar	
& Eager apple juice	£6.25

CRODINO	
The Italian non-alcoholic aperitivo.	
Served over ice with a wedge of orange	£5.75

#### HOT DRINKS

WE USE FRESHLY GROUND COFFEE BEANS FOR ALL OUR COFFEES.
ALL COFFEES AVAILABLE AS DECAF, PLEASE ASK FOR AVAILABLE
MILK ALTERNATIVES

FLAT WHITE	£4.50
ESPRESSO	REG £3.30 LRG £3.95
AMERICANO	REG <b>£3.30</b> LRG <b>£3.95</b>
MACCHIATO	REG <b>£3.40</b> LRG <b>£4.10</b>
CAPPUCCINO	REG <b>£3.60</b> LRG <b>£4.30</b>
ATTE	REG <b>£4.10</b> LRG <b>£4.60</b>
MOCHACCINO	REG <b>£4.30</b> LRG <b>£4.80</b>

#### CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE

TWININGS PEPPERMINT

TWININGS GREEN

chocolate & a flake	£4.95
ADD A SYRUP	£0.70
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Almond, Cinnamon, or Chocolate	
TWININGS ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	
(AVAILABLE AS DECAF)	£2.90
TWININGS FARI GREY	£3 25

£3.25

£3.25

Topped with whipped cream, marshmallows, a dusting of

